Customer Approval Feedback
REMARK:
臺慶精密電子(昆山)有限公司
TAI-TECH ADVANCED ELECTRONICS(KUNSHAN) CO., LTD
SHINWHA ROAD, KUNJIA HI-TECH INDUSTRIAL PARK, KUN-SHAN,
JIANG-SU, CHINA
TEL: +86-512-57619396  FAX: +86-512-57619688
E-mail: sales@tai-tech.cn

TAI-TECH
Part Number
Impedance
(Ω) Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(mΩ) max.
(1 line)
Rated Current
(A) max.
Rated Volt.
(Vdc) max.
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min. min. typ.
WCM5555FASV-101-LM-HD 100 140 100 6.0 8.5 80 10
WCM5555FASV-301-LM-HD 150 300 100 7.5 4.8 80 10
WCM5555FASV-501-LM-HD 300 500 100 10.5 4.5 80 10
WCM5555FASV-701-LM-HD 500 700 100 13.0 3.8 80 10
WCM5555FASV-102-LM-HD 750 1000 100 20.0 3.0 80 10
WCM5555FASV-142-LM-HD 1000 1400 100 38.0 2.8 80 10
Wire Wound Power Common Mode Filter WCM5555FASV-SERIES-LM-HD
WCM 5555 F A S V - 701 - LM - HD
A B C D E F G H  I
A: Series
B: Dimension
C: Material           Ferrite Core
D: Process          Asembled
E: Type        S=Shielded , N=Unshielded
F: Category Code    V=Vehicle
G: Impedance       701=700Ω
H: Laser Marking
I: Control S/N
Series A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm) E(mm) F(mm) G(mm)
WCM5555 5.5±0.5 5.5±0.5 3.5 max. 3.3 typ. 1.2±0.5 1.9±0.5 1.1±0.5
  Unit:mm
1. High reliability -Reliability tests comply with AEC-Q200
2. Operating temperature-40~+125℃ (Including self - temperature rise)
Halogen-free